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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
131743-00
95515-01

131759-02
000000-00
36480-98

330003-09
330003-08
000000-00
131818-00
000000-00
21360-00

131873-01
000000-00
400709-00
98120-40

000000-00
098197-06
98120-10

000000-00
400329-00
000000-00
000000-00
149037-00
131819-00
131820-00

PartsList for 5041K Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH&SPRING
INSERT,BR
BRUSH COVER
No Longer Available
CORD/10FT./18-3
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
FAN

No Longer Available
RING

SEAL,DUST

No Longer Available
RETAINER
SCREW

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING,'O'

WASHER

SEAL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-04
445784-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
098119-12
000000-00
400691-00
000000-00
000000-00
098120-16
98179-19

000000-00
400149-01
000000-00
98119-08

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
400073-00
131827-00
000000-00

PartsList for 5041K Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
GEAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
O RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
GASKET

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
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Item Number

60
61
62
63
64
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
76
78
79
80
82
83
86
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-12
98120-45

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
66683-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
98094-55

000000-00
400416-02
000000-00
400282-00
053650-00
000000-00
000000-00
98208-01

131810-01

PartsList for 5041K Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SEAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,M5 X 55MM
No Longer Available
HOUSING

No Longer Available
SCREW
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

INSERT

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

97

98

99

100
105
106
106
107
108
109
110
113
114
115
117
118
119
121
800
801
846
861

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
384127-01
3618-00
96089-00
000000-00
085950-00
418-00
330045-08
131859-00
444629-00
330005-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
444650-00
000000-00
429698-00
429698-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 5041K Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

CLAMP

SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER
WASHER

SCREW
GROMMET
SCREW
PROTECTOR,CORD
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
O RING

No Longer Available
GREASE:4 LB CAN
GREASE:4 LB CAN
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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